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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 392102G380
KIA 392102G380
VAG 03G906262B

OEM Cross Reference

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

NTK

NTK

ESEN SKV

EPS

FACET

WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
WE PARTS

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
OSSCA

OSSCA

RIDEX

MAGNETI MARELLI
KW

ERA

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HOFFER

FAE

REAL
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

KAWE

SIDAT

FISPA

vika

BOGAP

at autoteile germany
CSV electronic parts
RECOFICIAL
CASCO

MDR

DELPHI

DELPHI

NTY

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE

0033

0033

0033

0033
09SKV906
1998595
108595
25025065
25025065
290960334
301117
34239

34239
392210240
4600002011010
498595
570287A
65048

65048
7481753
75036
802767FTBN
81753
884529172
884529172
90349

90349
99061799801
A6119161
at12265
CSL2349
CSL2349
CSN73TF7AS
EPS1998595
ES2129112B1
ES2129112B1
ESLAUO014
EX0479
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